
Product:

Test Type
Grade
Thickness
Bursting
Moisture
CMT
R.C.T (C.D)
R.C.T (M.D)
Tensile (C.D)
Tensile (M.D)

Units
GSM
mm
kPa
%
N

kN/m
kN/m

kgf/15mm
kgf/15mm

Average
90

0.18
180

7
150
0.7
0.5
2.5
5.3

Fluting 90 GSM

Tolerance
±5%
±5%
±5%
±1%
±5%
±5%
±5%
±5%
±5%

Core:

Reel Width:

Marking:

Reel Diameter:

Reel Wrapping:

10 cm is the standard size.

Minimum width is 50 cm. 
Maximum width is 200 cm. 
The trimmed width of the paper machines is 3.5 m.

Printed on the core. 
The label is on the belly.
120-140 cm.

Paper end is both glued and taped.


