

Product:	Fluting 90 GSM

Test Type	Units	Average	Tolerance
Grade	GSM	90	±5%
Thickness	mm	0.18	±5%
Bursting	kPa	180	±5%
Moisture	%	7	±1%
CMT	N	150	±5%
R.C.T (C.D)	kN/m	0.7	±5%
R.C.T (M.D)	kN/m	0.5	±5%
Tensile (C.D)	kgf/15mm	2.5	±5%
Tensile (M.D)	kgf/15mm	5.3	±5%

Core:	10 cm is the standard size.
Reel Width:	Minimum width is 50 cm. Maximum width is 200 cm. The trimmed width of the paper machines is 3.5 m.
Marking:	Printed on the core. The label is on the belly.
Reel Diameter:	120-140 cm.
Reel Wrapping:	Paper end is both glued and taped.



